Balance Statement

> . . .
Invoices till 10/08/2024 not paid as on 10/08/2024
. DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.
DentCare
MYS000059 - AKILABM
Opening balance IN / CN : 0
Branch  Bill Date Bill No Order SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Settled Balance Amt Cumulative
Type Amount Balance
KER  08/07/2024 TIKER/45153429 SO 24076149511 SHAKTHI PRASAD DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 1,813.00 283.00 283.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS-36
KER  09/07/2024 TIKER/45153542 SO 24076149481 SANDYA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 6,287.00 0.00 6,287.00 6,570.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS-45,46,47 .
KER  09/07/2024 TIKER/45153985 SO 24076149611 BHARATH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 8,666.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, UNITS-26
KER  09/07/2024 TIKER/45154253 SO 24076149531 SREEDHAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 6,290.00 0.00 6,290.00 14,956.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14
KER  17/07/2024 TIKER/45167797 SO 24076305631 MAHESH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 6,287.00 0.00 6,287.00 21,243.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46,47 ...
KER  18/07/2024 TIKER/45168821 SO 24076329161 ANUPAMA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 23,339.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36
KER  23/07/2024 TIKER/45176406 SO 24076403181 TEJASWINI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 6,290.00 0.00 6,290.00 29,629.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21 .
KER  05/08/2024 TIKER/45198250 SO 24086655841 MEENA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 8,383.00 0.00 8,383.00 38,012.00
MONOLITHIC
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-24,25,26,27
KER  09/08/2024 TIKER/45205649 SO 24086745603 PRAINA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 2,957.00 0.00 2,957.00 40,969.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16
42,782.00 1,813.00 40,969.00
After Adjusing Pending Cheques, If Any : 40,969.00
Trans. Date Party's Bank Submitted Bank Cheque Date | Cheque No Cheque Amount
Receipts Pending Reconciliation Or Settlement : 0.00
Net Receivable : 40,969.00

Bank Account Details QR Code For UPI Payment

Bank Name :ICICI Bank

Virtual Account No: DCJKMYS000059
(the first 7 digits are alphabet)

Branch : ICICI CMS

IFSC Code : ICIC0000104

*The Virtual Account Number and QR Code is unique for each customer . Kindly ensure to make payment only to the Virtual Account Number or QR code specified in your
respective invoice or Balance statement.

Printed by : SAP Business One Generated By : Manager Printed Date : 10/08/2024



